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2015 NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:12 AM ET

TEAM

Chesapeake Crusaders
New World Order
Duke Dynasty FFC
Eat My Shorts

Mike B

High Plains Drifter's
Sizzlers

Hines Wards Advocate
Posko

Bay Ridge Dragons
First and Goal

West Canaan Coyotes

W L
161 95

155 101
151 105
145 111
145 111
139 117
132 124
131 125
73 183
0 256
0 256
0 256
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PCT
0.629

0.605
0.590
0.566
0.566
0.543
0.516
0.512
0.285
0.000
0.000
0.000
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